

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 08/26/2020

Incident #: 20BEX-7943-OF

Call #: 20-7943

Date/Time Reported: 08/13/2020 0303

Report Date/Time: 08/13/2020 0329

Occurred Between: 08/13/2020 0000-08/13/2020 0230

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Darren Briley

Detective: Detective Sergeant Robert Holdren

Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Bernard Hanna

Signature: __

OFFENSE(S) ATTEMPTED DEGREE TYPE

LOCATION TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY HOME Zone: Central

121 S PARKVIEW AVE BEXLEY OH 43209

Theft without consent N Misdemeanor 1

2913.02A1 645.05 1

FINE: 300.00

VICTIM(S) SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE 1 49 M

DOB: EMPLOYER:

ETHNICITY:

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER DARREN C BRILEY

Ref: 20BEX-7943-OF

On 08/13/2020 resident reports that his vehicle had been rummaged through and a personal check was missing from the vehicle.

** Portions

of this report have been redacted **